
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     48% 17,58934,128016,5392,625

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (530)00530353

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     32% 1,9902,9080918196

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 1,0292,05801,029171

23000 Health Insurance     50% 2,0324,06602,034339

23100 Life Insurance     50% 244490024641

24000 Workers compensation     50% 1,5123,02401,512252

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 8,18716,37108,1841,364

Sub Total $37,05346%$68,045$0$30,992$5,341

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance     51% 30,97263,0006,47925,5494,375

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (328)102,85253,93549,2458,262

34989 Contractual service provider     43% 63,766112,572048,8067,953

34990 Contractual services- other     59% 9842,4001,011405108

41100 Telephone     37% 3,7746,00002,226296

41225 Cable fees     97% 90734,00016,82116,2722,801

43100 Electric     36% 27,54143,000015,4592,172

43200 Water & sewer     42% 51,89089,000037,1105,879

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     48% 1,5723,000714714119

44330 Credit application     37% 1,8853,00001,115255

44360 Rentals     50% 358,190716,6400358,45059,799

45000 Insurance     50% 22,38044,760022,3803,730
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     25% 92,407123,0002,57528,0186,362

46210 Energy Savings Project     98% 60831,00016,57813,8152,763

46250 R & M equipment     36% 3,8176,00002,183938

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     50% 17,51135,00059316,89615

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     50% 53,169106,335053,1668,861

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     103% (257)8,73008,9870

51100 Office supplies     15% 2,8163,3000484138

52000 Operating supplies     2% 5,0505,1500100100

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     0% 5,1275,1500235

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     21% 46,88959,0008,8003,3110

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     19% 1,8702,30004300

Sub Total $803,49950%$1,616,263$107,506$705,257$114,930

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     48% 17,58934,128016,5392,625

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (530)00530353

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

21000 Social Security- matching     32% 1,9902,9080918196

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 1,0292,05801,029171

23000 Health Insurance     50% 2,0324,06602,034339

23100 Life Insurance     50% 244490024641

24000 Workers compensation     50% 1,5123,02401,512252

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 19,10138,199019,0983,183

Sub Total $47,96747%$89,873$0$41,906$7,160

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     22% 14,35218,50004,148820

31500 Professional services- other     31% 20,70830,00009,2923,910

34500 Contract- building maintenance     73% 24,34191,00031,36235,2976,044

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (656)214,175112,310102,52217,204

34989 Contractual service provider     46% 88,526164,985076,45914,163

34990 Contractual services- other     66% 55,431161,03663,69641,9087,690

41100 Telephone     56% 7,01216,00008,9881,525

41225 Cable fees     102% (1,885)105,00054,30252,58318,101

43100 Electric     22% 156,145199,358043,2137,831

43200 Water & sewer     59% 104,063252,0000147,93724,869

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     18% 8,22510,000986789155

44330 Credit application     29% 7,40510,50003,095555

44360 Rentals     50% 2,000,5474,001,66202,001,115333,997

45000 Insurance     50% 45,65091,298045,6487,608

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     24% 248,648329,00022,49657,85610,152

46210 Energy Savings Project     100% 135,64219,44116,2013,240
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46250 R & M equipment     36% 29,21946,000016,7813,033

46800 Maintenance contracts     60% 7,69119,0001,5319,7781,644

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 900900000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,4002,400000

49175 Administrative fees     50% 108,195216,3900108,19518,032

51100 Office supplies     12% 4,0804,635055540

52000 Operating supplies     33% 3,1844,76001,576966

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     12% 18,41721,00002,5831,962

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     2% 49,09550,0000905(1,905)

Sub Total $3,008,16151%$6,101,824$306,123$2,787,540$481,636

Total for the Project $3,056,12851%$6,191,697$306,123$2,829,446$488,797

Total for the Division 51% $3,896,680$7,876,005$413,629$3,565,696$609,068
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